
Monday, September 2
Weather Forecasts from ZBs: District, 7.30 a.m., 1.0,9.30 p.m. 1XH: District, 7.45 o.m., Dominion, 12.36

p.m., 9.30 p.m.
Weather Forecasts from 2ZA: District, 7.30 a.m.,9.30 p.m.; Dominion, 12.30 p.m. 4ZA: District, 7.30
c.m., 8.2 a.m., 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB woe 2m.
6. O a.m. District Weather Forecast
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Instrumental
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Long Shadow
10.30 My Heart’s Desire
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)
12. 0 Melody Menu
2. O p.m. Reserved
2.15 Melodies of Richard Rodgers
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), featur-ing at 3.0, Air Hostess
3.30 Music Hall Varieties
4. 0 Film Fanfare
4.15 Music, Mirth and Melody
4.45 A Corner for the Children

EVENING PROGRAMME
While You Dine
Number, Please
Life with Dexter
No Holiday for Halliday
Reserved
The Golden Cobweb
On Record

10. 0 Have a Shot
10.30 It’s a Crime, Mr Collins
11. 0 Hour of Stars
12. 0 Close down

XH 1310le m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. O Shopping Session (Margaret Isaac)9.30 The Stars Entertain
10. O Imprisoned Heart
10.15 Ellen Dodd
10.30 The Right to Happiness
10.45 Three Roads to Destiny
12. 0 Musical Mailbox (Matamata)
12.33 p.m. For the Farmer
12.45 Luncheon Music1.0 World at My Feet
1.15 Light Variety2.0 Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe), featur-
Hy)
2.10, Talk: Dim Horizons; and at2.30, Ma Pepper3.0 Music for Mid Afternoon

3.30 The House of Peter McGovern (firstbroadcast)4.0 Afternoon Concert
4.30 Rhythmic Roundabout5. 0 The Adventures of Rocky Starr:Race to the Unknown15 Orchestras and Vocalists
5.45 Rick O’Shea

EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Musical Moods
6.15 Passing Parade6.30 Melody Lane7.0 Number, Please
7.30 Turntable Tops8. 0 The Lives of Harry Lime
8.30 Gimme the Boats9. 0 The Long Shadow
9.33 Late Night Variety10.15 Stranger in Paradise
10.30 Close down

AZAwiexn.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
S ones Reporter (Erin Osmond)9.30 English Radio Stars10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.16 Esther and I
10.309 My Heart’s Desire10.46 The Intruder
411. © From the World Library12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Angel’s Flight
1.46 Interlude for Music2. 0 The Life of Mary Sothern2.15 Accordion Time.
© Women’s Hour (Val Griffith), fea-
turing at 3.0, A Story for a Star3.30 ' Orchestral Favourites
3.45 Tenor Time

All Star Variety
Don Cherry Sings
Second Fiddle
Medley of MedleysMr and Mrs Wally Peterson
d Joy Nichols
Sergeant Crosby
EVENING PROGRAMME

A
AAK

ap

RB

Sanc0So

6.0 Tea Table Tunes
6.45 New Zealand Artists7. 0 Number, Please
7.30 Life with Dexter8. 0 No Holiday for Halliday
8.30 Calling the Tune: A Musical Quiz8. O The Golden Cobweb
9.32 Supper Serenade10. 0 Award Winning Sonce. from theFilms (last broadcast)10.16 Drama of Medicine
10.30 Close down Pons ee

12.33p.m. Country Digest
2416 Aurelio Fierro (tenor)

2ZB swe00m,
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Orchestral Parade
9.45 Dickie Valentine
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.16 Music While You Work
10.30 My Heart’s Desire
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Melody Half-hour
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Lunch Music

|2. Op.m. The Life of Mary Sothern
:2.15 Light Orchestral Selections

2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria)
3.30 Afternoon Variety

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Melodies from Opera
6.45 In Latin Time
7.0 Number, Please
7.30 Life with Dexter
8. 0 No Holiday for Halliday
8.30 The Long Shadow
9. 0 The Golden Cobweb
9.30 From Our Long-playing Library
10. O For the Motorist (Ray Webley)
10.30 It’s a Crime, Mr Collins
11. O In Tune with the Times12.0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m,
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Variety
10. 0 Girl from Nowhere
10.15 Inspector West (first broadcast)
10.30 Second Fiddle
10.46 Air Hostess

QO Ballet Memories: Ronnie Munro andhis Orchestra
11.15 Bill Snyder (pianist)
11.30 Shopping Reporterre12. 0 Lunch Musio
2.0 Life of Mary Sothern
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay), featuring at3.0, Magnificent Obsession
3.30 Concert Instrumentalists
. 0 Chorus Time: De Paur Infantry
Hawaiian Interlude
Noro Morales and his Orchestra
Variety
Lone Star Lannigan
EVENING PROGRAMME

. oO Woolf Phillip’s Orchestra and
Georgie Auld (tenor-sax)

AaaSeas

6.30 European Variety Stars7. 0 Number, Please
7.30 Life with Dexter \

8. 0 No Holiday for Halliday8.30 Mantrap
9. 0 The Golden Cobweb
9.30 Music by Brass and Military Bands10. O Vocals by Greta Keller
10.15 Les Thompson and his Harmonica
10.30 Close down a
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37 CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. O a.m. Breakfast Sessiona Breakfast Club with Happi Hill15 After Breakfast Tunes
0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
.30 Light and Bright
0. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Gauntdale House
10.30 My Heart’s Desire
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Mid-morning Melodies
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)12. 0 Lunch Session
2. O p.m. The Life of Mary Sothern
Philip Green and his Orchestra
Women’s Hour (Molly McNab)Jackie Gleason’s OrchestraWhat’s New?
Lee, Southern, Sinatra and TormeJunior Garden Circle
Famous Secrets
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
New Labels for Old
Number, PleaseLife With Dexter
No Holiday for HallidayChance Encounter
The Golden Cobweb
Time Out for MelodyIt’s a Wonderful Worldit’s a Crime, Mr CollinsNorth End Shoppers’ Session (Davidmbridge)
Doorway to Dixie
Close down
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7.35 Morning Star "
9.0 #£Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Girl from Nowhere
10.30 My Heart’s Desire
10.45 Portia Faces Lift
11. 0 Melodious Moments
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 Lunch Musio
2. 0 p.m. The Life of Mary Sothern
2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory),featuring at 3.0, Story for a Star
3.30 Samething Old, Something New4.0 Afternoon Musicale
5. 0 Say It with Music

EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Tea Time Tunes
45 Recent Releases
ft)
30

47B DUNEDIN1040 ke. 288 m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
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Number, Please
Life With Dexter

0 No Holiday for Halliday
.30 Medical File
0 The Golden Cobweb
9.32 Suppertime Melodies
10. O Life in the Balance
10.30 it’s a Crime, Mr Collins
11. O Late Night Concert
12. 0 Close down

Becoming engaged ?

By choosing Your engagementringdirect fromthe manufacturers You can Save pounds: Studyat Your leisure the very wide range illustratedin full colour in Clements & Holmes Ltd:$
32 page catalogue--free on request returqmail in plain envelope: There is no obaligation to order and all mail is confidential:
Each diamond is specially selected fromlargedirect imported stocks and the ring deliver-ed in one week under 8 satisfaction guereantee. AlIringsare hand made and inadditionto 12 months free insurance,eachring carrios5 year written guarantee:
Write now for freecatalogue:

Clements { Hoimes Ltd.
MANUFACTURING JEWELLERS

62 Willis StREEt, WELLinGTon, C..
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